Route 57/57A Watertown Yard or Oak Square - Kenmore Station

y CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40
CharlieTicket ~ $2.00 $2.00 $2.90 $4.90
Cash-on-Board  $2.00 $4.00 $2.90 $4.90
Student/Youth* $0.85 $0.85  $1.10 $1.10
Senior/TAP** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10

VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($90.00/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student/Youth LinkPass
($30.00/mo.); **Senior/TAP LinkPass ($30/mo.); and express bus, commuter rail, and
boat passes.

FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind

Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.

are available through community partners in the Boston metro area. Visit
www.mbta.com/youthpass for details.
** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
and persons with disabilities.

Oakley \\m ¥ Mt. Auburn St e azw  BAH,
Country Club Rapid Bus + Rapid

7]
* £ WATERTOWN
O

* Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards are available
to students through participating middle schools and high schools. Youth CharlieCards

BOSTON
LANDINGE

Elizabeth’s @f\:t« S,
Medical @

Kenrick St \
o \
Y
g Newton \
3 Commonwealth *,
L Golf Course
BOSTON COLLEG>®
"B" Branch
Wa’d,s- ” /
| vealth Ave. \. CLEVELAND CIRCLE
! "C" Brand @BEACONSFIELD

\ ceacon St @RESERVOIR

Schedule Change

7°S7A

Effective March 15, 2020

Watertown Yard or Oak
Square-Kenmore Station

Serving
e Fenway Park
e Boston University
e Packard’s Corner
e Union Square (Allston)
e Brighton Center
e Oak Square
e St. Elizabeth’s Medical Center
e Newton Corner
e Green Line

Massachusetts Bay - ’
\XL/ Transportation Authority wasacnusets oeparement of ea

Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100

(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com



57 & 57A Weekday 57 & 57A Weekday 57 Saturday 57 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Lv/Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Lv/Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown | Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown | Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown
Yard Square Station Station Square Yard Yard Square Station Station Square Yard Yard Square Station Station Square Yard Yard Square Station Station Square Yard
g:ggA g:ggA ad g:ng ad 5513 73A g:(ng 5:39A 1:50P 1:58P 2:24P 4:23P 4:50P 4:57P 4:33A 4:40A  ad 4:54A [ ad 5:16A 5:27A 5:33A 6:00A 6:04A 6:23A 6:29A 6:42A 6:49A
: : : : R 5:54 1:59 2:07 2:33 4:30 4:57 ... 5:05 5:09 5:22 5:29 5:40 5:45 i i
5:28 5:34 5:49 5:55 6:11 6:16 2:08 2:16 2:42 4:34 5:01 5:12 5:20 5:24 5:37 5:44 5:55 6:00 aﬂ/ ?W 20 ’Zf’{?fes o 'SZ% g-‘fsry 20 ’"é-”s”ées orée-SZ
545 551 607 612 6:28 6:34 g:;g g:gi g:gg 2:41 5:09 .. 5:35 5:39 5:52 5:59 6:10 6:15 827 8:31 852 8:59 9:15 9:22
: : : : R : : : : 4 : : : : : : . : . X . . i .
6:11 6:18 6:38 6:37 6:58 7:04 | ... cs 2:35 3:02 4-52 2;2 5:29 o8 S 2% 2% o 2% 8:42 8:46 9:08 o15 x31 %38
: : : : : : 24 . 6:05 6:09 6:25 6:30 6:44 6:50 857 02 . : : :
..... su619 U628 6:48 7:09 7:15 2:35 2:43 3:09 4:57 5:28 5:39 620 6:24 6:40 6:45 6:59 7:05 : >0 9:26 9:33 9:49 9:56
6:21 6:28 6:48 6:59 7:20 7:26 Every 10 minutes or less 5:04 5:35 .. 634 6-38 654 6-59 713 719 9:13 9:18 9:42 9:49 10:06 10:13
su6:30 u6:39 709 7:30 3:30 3:39 4:09 5:09 5:40 5:51 Every 11 minutes orless 711 7:25 7:31 9:29 9:34 9:58 10:05 1023 - 10:30
6:31 6:38 6:58 7:20 7:44 3:4 3:50 4:20 5:16 5:47 ... . " ; ’ . : Every 15 minutes orless Every 15 minutes or less
..... $6:42 7:06 7:32 7:57 3:52 4:01 4:31 5:20 51 ; 10:47 10:53 1119 Every 12minutes  or less 11:48 11:53 12:22P | 11:46 12:08P  12:15P
641 648 713 $7:35 8:00 2:03 412 442 229 g;gs 6:01 10:55 11:01 11:27 10:57 11:16 11:23 : : : : ; 15
651 . . : : : : : : Sl Y 11:04 11:10 11:36 11:06 11:25 11:32
..... g:gg ;gg ;:jg S:?S 25;? 3;%3 2;82 ggg gfgg 6:10 1113 1119 11:46 1116 1135 1122 12:01P  12:06P  12:35P | 12:01P  12:23P  12:30P
7:01 7:11 7:40 7:52 8:17 4:36 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 6inn 11:21 11:27 11:56 11:26 11:45 11:52 12:14 12:19 12:48 12:16 12:38 12:45
..... 7:17 7:46 7:58 8:23 4:47 5:16 55 021 : 11:30 11:36 12:06P | 11:36 11:55 12:02P 12:27 12:32 1:01 Every 14 minutes or less
7:12 7:22 7:51 8:04 829 .. 4:46 4:55 5:25 5:57 6:26 6133 11:40 11:46 12:16 11:45 12:04P 12:11 Every 14 minutes or less 6:35 6:58 7:05
_— ;gg gggg 3513 253? 8:43 A gfgg g:% 6:04 6:33 11:50 11:56 12:26 11:55 12:15 12:22 g:;‘:; g:?g g:ig g:gg ;; g ;:gg
: : : : : : : : 6:09 6:38 6:45 : : : : : :
554 ;;33 g;}g 3:53 g;gg 855 | ... 5:10 5:39 616 645 .. 12:00N 12:06P 12:36P | 12:05P 12:26P 12:33P 6:27 6:32 6:59 7:19 7:42 7:49
: 751 805 834 aos 506 5:08 5517 5:49 6:21 6:50 6:57 Every 10 minutes or less Every 10 minutes or less 6:42 6:47 713 7:33 7:56 8:03
7:45 755 827 842 906 — —_— e 6:28 6:57 ... 5:18 5:22 5:48 5:56 6:18 6:25 6:57 7:02 7:26 7:48 8:09 8:16
,,,,, 8:03 8:36 8:48 9:12 9:20 : o 6:06 6:32 7:01 7:07 5:29 5:33 5:59 6:07 6:29 6:36 7:13 7:18 7:42 8:03 8:23 8:30
o s 8:05 8:38 8:58 9:22 9:30 5:32 5:42 6:15 g:ﬁg ;:tg - g=g<1> g:gg g:; <1> g‘:; g g:g? g:gg 7:27 7:32 7:56 8:18 8:38 8:45
: 8:07 8:40 9:08 9:31 9:38 . i . : : : . : - : - : 7:42 7:47 8:11 8: : :
CSoEweoosy | 8% s Sk | g pe o ®R | e oz 7m | s see  e@ | sd e 7% | 7y sp s sar o0 914
: 8:18 8:51 9:30 9:52 9:59 : ; ; : : : : : : : : 7:20 . . . . . :
..... 825 856 9:41 10:03 1010 | giEs o e 7:09 7:33 7:39 6:24 6:28 6:54 7:02 7:24 7:31 e v e o eG4
..... g A 9:52 10:14 10:21 . . . H H : : : : : : : ” " 7 - : ¥
8:17 8:29 9:01 10:03 1025 1032 6:06 - - 7:26 7:50 7:56 6ias 149 748 7i24 7iaa 7i51 Every 17 minutes or less Every 17 minutes or less
&5 8:35 9:08 10:13 10:35 10:42 ) 6:19 6:48 Every 9 Mins. Until 6:56 7:00 7:26 7:35 7:55 8:02 }ggg :g;g }ggg }ggg } }:(1)1 } 1(2)181
:29 8:41 9:13 10:23 10:45 10:52 . . 7:53 8:17 8:23 7:07 7:11 7:37 7:46 8: . H : B : 117 :
8:49 920 10:33 10:55 11:02 e o28 s:o8 8:02 8:26 8:32 7118 7122 7:48 7:57 500 1 10:43 10:47 11:07 | 11:13 11:31  11:38
8:41 ggg gg; }81513 H?g H;g 6:42 6-50 7:20 85;1 8535 8541 7:29 7:33 7:59 8:07 8:27 8:34 11:03 11:07 11:27 11:33 11:48 11:55
- &9 825 10:53 1145 122 6-54 7:02 7:31 8:20 8:44 8:50 7:40 7-44 8:10 8:17 8:37 8:44 11:23 11:27 11:47 11:53 12:08A  12:15A
: o o 19 nz e 7:05 7:13 7:40 829 5:o3 g2 7:51 7:55 8:19 8:27 8:47 8:54 11:43 11:47 12:07A | 12:13A  12:28 12:35
: : : : : Every 10 Mins. Until : : : 8:01 8:05 8:28 8:37 8:57 9:04 12:03A 12:06A 12:23 12:33 12:46 12:53
9:05 9:13 9:39 11:23 11:45 11:52 . . . 8:47 9:11 9:17
9:17 9:25 9:51 11:33 11'55 12:02P 3:33 g0 8:24 8:55 019 9:25 8:11 8:15 8:38 8:46 9:06 9:13 12:23 12:26 12:43 12:52 1:05 1:12
90 g j0o4 | T3 120 1212 | gy sos  omas | 906 9w ew | g3 2B O | SR 9 95 | P L i mpomwnbeen o
: : : : : : 8:29 8:35 8:58 9:17 9:41 9:47 : . . . . . a- lo and irom Downtown Boston
9:50 9:58 10:24 12:03P 12:25 12:32 8:42 8:48 9:11 9:29 9:53 9:59 8:43 8:47 9:10 9:17 9;37 9:44 ¢ - Leaves from Cambridge Street at Warren Street
10:00 10:08 10:34 Every 10 Mins. Until 8:54 9:00 9:23 9:41 10:05 10:11 8:55 8:59 9:22 9:28 9:46 9:53 d - Bus stops outside K
10110 10:18 1044 2:03 2:30 2:37 o Rt o2 9:53 10:17 10:23 9:07 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:58 10:05 PS outsice femore
10:20 10:28 10:54 fs 2:32 2:41 2:48 915 9.21 9;43 10:05 10:29 10:34 9:20 9:24 9:45 9:52 10:10 10:17 f - From Union Square, Allston
10:30 10:38 11:04 2:13 2:40 2:47 : : : : . : 9:33 9:37 9:57 10:04 10: . | - Leaves from Avenue Louis Pasteur at 2:15 pm.
1040 o8 s s 2.48 5 9:30 9:36 9:54 10:17 10:39 10:44 5 0:0 0:22 10:29 .
1930 108 e 5:53 s 2:50 25g§/ 9-41 9-47 10-05 10:32 10:51 10:56 9:46 9:50 10:10 10:17 10:35 10:42 p - Leaves from Avenue Louis Pasteur at 2:25 pm.
11-00 11-08 1134 ; s 258 3-08 9:53 9:59 10:17 10:47 11:06 11:11 9:59 10:03 10:23 10:30 10:48 10:55 s - Does NOT run during school vacation
1110 1118 11:44 5 P50 307 10:05 10:11 10:29 H:gg Hg; H:ig }g:;g 18:;3 18:38 18:;2 }}:(1)‘1‘ 11:08 u - To Union Square, Allston
11:20 11:28 11:54 2:4 : : 10:17 10:23 10:41 : : : : : : : : 11:21 - Wai i i
e 118 Iyop E‘fery 10mat0 ortes | 10:32 10:38 10:56 11:40 11:59 12:04A | 10:39 10:43 11:03 11:10 11:28 11:35 W - Waits for last trolley to arrive at Kenmore Stafion.
1140 1148 12:14 3:50 . 2:24 }?:;r.g }2:;52 }}::1;2 }g:ggxl g:;gA }g:ii 1(1):?2 ]1:(1)0 11:20 11:27 11:45 11:52 Fare information on map side.
11:50 11:58 12:24 . . . : : : : : : : 117 1:37 11:44 12:02A 12:09A . . . .
120N 12i08P 1234 z:gg igg 434 ng) Hgg 155% 1%‘118 1523 150‘91 11:30 11:34 1154 1201A 1219 12:26 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
E1|{%y 1o1l|_/2gs lér_rﬂ 2511 4:38 4:45 N SN oad w i : 3 1:47 11:51 1211A | 12118 12:35 12:41 Spring & Summer 2020 Holidays
: : : :18 4:45 ... : : : 12:04A 12:08A 12:28 12:35 12:50 12:56
) o eheei e e b 12:30 12:36 12:54 12121 12125 12145 12153 1:08 114 4/20: see Weekday; 5/25: see Sunday
12:39 12:43 1:03 w1:11 1:26 1:32 7/3: see Saturday; 7/4: see Sunday



